

Samsul miya Ke ghar To Rahman miya Ke
ghar Tak

Package - RRSMP/2024-25-Bagicha 02/05

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Rate - 0.01% Below

Bagicha-2

DIVISION

Bhitaha

SUB-DIVISION

Agreement:- DICMBD/MMCSCY/2025-2026

Measurement Book

Munira Kumar Jaiswal

566

Abstract of cost
2nd & final Bill

11

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/W:- Construction of road from Samseel Miya ke ghar se Rakson Miya ke ghar "					
Agency:- Myoma Korman Feikad					
Package:- RRSHP/2024-25 Bagaha-02/4					
Agreement:- DCMRD/MMBSUY/2025-26					
Date of commencement = 08/05/2025					
Date of Completion = 02/05/2025					
Actual date of completions = 02/11/25					

<u>(01) Clearing and Grubbing</u>					
Roadland do-do					
Qty vol P(2)/MB = 0.56 Hect					
@ Rs 73248.750/Hect = Rs 4295 = 00					
<u>(02) Construction of sub grade</u>					
and Earthen shoulders					
Qty vol P(4)/MB = 162 M ³					
@ Rs 25281.420/M ³ = Rs 40730 = 00					
<u>(03) Excavation for Roadway</u>					
in Soil using excavators					
do do					
Qty vol P(4)/MB = 30 M ³					
@ Rs 181.190/M ³ = Rs 5436 = 00					
Total Rs 58561 = 00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>(04)</u> Construction of GSB					
Qty of P(4)/TMB = 92.42 M ³					
@ Rs 3470.180 / M ³				= Rs	320714 = 0
<u>(05)</u> Construction of WH					
Qty of P(4)/TMB = 53.03 M ³					
@ Rs 4487.000 / M ³				= Rs	237947 = 00
<u>(06)</u> Construction of 40 reinforcement					
Placement concrete (PCC)					
Qty of P(4)/TMB = 37.34 M ³					
@ Rs 8889.450 / M ³				= Rs	349711 = 0
<u>(07)</u> Providing and Applying					
<u>(06)</u> Prime coat with bitumen					
emulsion (SS-1) do do					
Qty of P(8)/TMB = 721.65 M ²					
@ Rs 55.710 / M ²				= Rs	40203 = 00
<u>(08)</u> Providing and Applying					
<u>(07)</u> Thick coat with bitumen					
emulsion (RS-1) do do					
Qty of P(8)/TMB = 721.65 M ²					
@ Rs 19.150 / M ²				= Rs	13820 = 0
<u>(09)</u> Providing and applying same					
<u>(08)</u> dense bituminous compound					
do do (CSNB)					
Qty of P(9)/TMB = 18.04 M ²					
@ Rs 15596.550 / M ²				= Rs	281362 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(10) (17) Road Marking with hot					
Applied thermoplastics					
Compacted do do -					
Qty vide P(9)/TMB = 40 m ²					
@ Rs 650.070/m ² = Rs					26035 = 00
(11) (18) Road Marking with					
hot applied Thermoplastic					
Compacted do do -					
Qty vide P(9)/TMB = 20 m ²					
@ Rs 756.980/m ² = Rs					15140 = 00

(12) (15) Kilometer Stone Mis					
grade Kilometer local					
Stone of standard design					
do - do -					
Qty vide P(9)/TMB = 01 Nos					
@ Rs 3168.590 / Nos = Rs					3169 = 00
(13) (12) Road Stone Mis grade					
Kilometer local Stone					
of standard design do do					
Qty vide P(9)/TMB = 02 Nos					
@ Rs 830.960 / Nos = Rs					1662 = 00

BPR 1340324 = 00

COR 1340324 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) (13) 600 MM equilateral Δ					
Triangle Retro-reflectors					
Traffic sign do - do -					
Qty side P (10) / THB = 1 NBS					
COR 4456.790 / NBS = R ₂ 4457 = 0					
(15) (14) 600 MM circular Retro-reflectors					
Traffic sign do - do -					
Qty side P (10) / THB = 1 NBS					
COR 4408.640 / NBS = R ₂ 4409 20					

(16) (15) 600 MM x 450 MM rectangular					
Retro-reflectors Traffic sign do - do -					
Qty side P (10) / THB = 1 NBS					
COR 4264.970 / NBS = R ₂ 4265 = 0					
(17) (16) Planting of Beech tree					
soil side do - do -					
Qty side P (10) / THB = 1 NBS					
COR 3212.740 / NBS = R ₂ 3251 = 0					
(18) (17) Planting and fixing top of					
reinforcement post do - do -					
Qty side P (10) / THB = 4 NBS					
COR 12806.220 / NBS = R ₂ 51225 = 0					

COR 1407931 = 0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BFR ₂ 407931 = 00
Add 1% Labour					(CSS = 40) R ₂ 14079 = 00
					= R ₂ 1422010 = 00
Add S. Fee Primeval Bill					= 14190 = 00
P(S)					= R ₂ 1436208 = 00
<u>Details of S. Fee Postage Bill</u>					
(I) SDR = 18.04 m ³					
@ R ₂ 1160.58/43					= R ₂ 20937 = 00
(II) Kustone = 3 m ³					
@ R ₂ 520.24/m ³					= R ₂ 1561 = 00
(III) Troffing = 3 m ³					
@ R ₂ 520.24/m ³					= R ₂ 1561 = 00
(IV) Logo = 4 m ³					
@ R ₂ 587.14/m ³					= R ₂ 2349 = 00
					R ₂ = 25008 = 00
10% S. Fee for Bill					= R ₂ 2500 = 00
					= R ₂ 1438708 = 00
Add 12% GST					= (+) R ₂ 258967 = 00
					= R ₂ 1697675 = 00
Less 0.02% S. Fee					= (-) 170 = 00
					= R ₂ 1697505 = 00
Less Previous Payment Bill					= (-) R ₂ 1159494 = 00
Net Payable Amount					= R ₂ 538,011 = 00
By 31/11/15 JE					31/11/15 JP

Continuation